MARBLE ART
PRODUCT CATALOG
Creating reconstituted marble sculptures in France since 1995.
Explore our family owned designs, moulds, manifacturing process and eco-friendly business.
Season : 2024 / 2025
A Style, Size & Price for Everyone
TVA: FR43983494618 / VAT : GB362024727e-mail : marbleart.lowen@gmail.com / tel: 00336 70 70 26 21
Address:

Page 50
TVA: FR43983494618 / VAT : GB362024727e-mail : marbleart.lowen@gmail.com / tel: 00336 70 70 26 21
How to Order?
01 Explore our Products
Discover products that resonate with your energy and cater to your specific needs. Our extensive
range of high-quality items is guaranteed to fulfill your requirements.
02 Connect with us
Reach out to us via phone, email, or social media, and we'll promptly assist you in finding the perfect
solution for your marble statue needs.
03 Confirm Your Order
Impressed by our samples? Ready to order? Let's finalize delivery details—choose external carriers or
enjoy direct in-person delivery to your business (Europe and the UK).
04 Stay Informed
After confirming your order and receiving the initial first payment, we'll keep you posted on the progress
and provide updates on when to expect your delivery.
05 Seamless International Delivery
Rely on our proven track record for international shipping integrity. Your order will arrive seamlessly,
whether in a single or multiple deliveries, all carefully packaged and tracked for your confidence.
Page 51
TVA: FR43983494618 / VAT : GB362024727e-mail : marbleart.lowen@gmail.com / tel: 00336 70 70 26 21
Terms & Conditions
01 Terms and Conditions
These are the terms and conditions that MarbleArt
abides by, presented in simple English. If you have any
queries, please feel free to contact us.
02 Payment and Method
We offer several payment options, including Bank Trans-
fer, PayPal, and Secure Online Payment through credit
or debit card, with a link provided via SMS or email. A
minimum first payment of 30% is required to initiate the
order. Before shipping, a minimum second payment of
40% is necessary. Upon receiving the order and after
examining for breakage and defects, the final payment of
30% is required.
03 Transportation
Buyers are responsible for transportation and shipping
costs. We'll provide a list of trusted carriers, and the buy-
er can choose the final carrier. For in-person delivery, a
delivery fee will be proposed before personally delivering
the order.
04 Breakage, Defects and Refunds.
Upon reception of the order, if any breakage or defects
are noticed, MarbleArt will offer a full reimbursement
amounting to the value lost when provided with legiti-
mate photographic proof. MarbleArt can also offer re-
placement statue(s) amounting to the value lost. Broken
and defective items must be disposed of and not sold.
05 Materials
Our statues are crafted from powdered marble and
bonding agents, creating decorative items unsuitable for
consumption. MarbleArt bronze statues are coated with
a bronze powder boasting over 99% purity. Notably, our
statues are solid, devoid of any hollow spaces or concea-
led weights.
06 Copyrights
Statues at MarbleArt fall under one of three copyright
situations, either owned outright by MarbleArt, reproduc-
tion rights obtained, or significant alterations rendering
it a new piece free of copyright.
07 Contract and Cancellation
Upon placing an order and completing the initial pay-
ment, MarbleArt initiates the manufacturing process. In